

Agility Holdings Group Launches 834 Labs

Company offers technology solutions to the health insurance industry

RICHARDSON, TX, UNITED STATES, July 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Agility Holdings Group, an organization that invests in innovative insurance and health technology companies, is pleased to announce the launch of <u>834</u> Labs, a company designed to create and implement Insurtech and Healthtech solutions for its business partners. This new company compliments Agility Holdings Group's



goal to revolutionize access to insurance products, establish patient care, and improve health outcomes.

With its entry into the health technology sector, 834 Labs will allow businesses to unlock the power of streamlined data management to enhance operations and drive growth.

"This is an important addition to our organization," said Mark Cunningham, COO of Agility Holdings Group. "With the experience of our team at 834 Labs, we're able to provide real solutions for expanding technological requirements of the health insurance industry."

As pioneers at the intersection of the technology, insurance and healthcare sectors, 834 Labs will craft innovative solutions that streamline processes, enhance customer experiences, and drive industry-wide transformation. Among the services provided by 834 Labs will be:

- Communication Services
- CRM Services
- Commissions Tracking
- Quoting Platforms
- Artificial Intelligence
- Enrollment Platforms
- Process Automations
- Custom App Development

"As part of the Agility Holdings Group network, our company has the ability to offer modern technological solutions for businesses that know and trust the Agility brand," 834 Labs President Jamie Willis said in a company statement. "With our cutting-edge Insurtech and Healthtech solutions, we will be able to empower these businesses to navigate complexities with ease and embrace the future of digital innovation."

More about Agility Holdings Group:

Agility Holdings Group invests in innovative InsurTech, HealthTech, and related companies that aim to revolutionize access to insurance products, establish patient care, and improve health outcomes.

Frank Vasquez Luminos Creative +1 2817980370 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723371126

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.